Final results (26 fencers)

Place
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Name

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GUSTAFSSON Melvin
SEIKO Pontus
THORED Oliver
FILEN Wilmer
BECKEMAN Erik
KUTTI David

BAATH Leonard
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
WRAMNER Axel
LINDEBERG Arvid
JANSSON Max
STENBERG Carl
ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
HELANDER Leo
NYMAN Jakob
BACKSTROM lan
FORSELL Edvin

VérjaYUD Herr

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
WFF OREBRO
GOFK VISBY

UF UPPSALA

DIF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

NFK NYKOPING
SIF NACKA
GOFK VISBY

UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING



Formula of the competition

26 fencers

Poules round 1:

26 fencers
4 poules
26 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

26 fencers
4 poules
26 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 18 fencers

VérjaYUD Herr



Initial ranking (26 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GUSTAFSSON Melvin
THORED Oliver
KUTTI David
BECKEMAN Erik
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
WRAMNER Axel
HELANDER Leo
BACKSTROM lan
NYMAN Jakob
LINDEBERG Arvid
BAATH Leonard
SEIKO Pontus

FILEN Wilmer
STENBERG Carl
JANSSON Max
ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
FORSELL Edvin
EKMAN Ingrid
TEGNELL Elsa
SVEDSKOG Lovisa
KROON Linnea
MANN Cornelia
LODERUP Natalia
DANIELSSON Evelina
MANN Beatrix

VérjaYUD Herr

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE

Club

GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
WFF OREBRO
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
NFK NYKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO

UF UPPSALA
GOFK VISBY

SIF NACKA

UF UPPSALA
NFK NYKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

WFF OREBRO

UF UPPSALA
GOFK VISBY

SIF NACKA

LFK LINKOPING
GOFK VISBY



Poules round 1

Poule number 1 08:30 Piste number 1

VérjaYUD Herr

Referee: SCHARER Erik FFF STOCKHOLM, NIKLASDOTTER Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM

MANN Beatrix

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas

BACKSTROM lan

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj

NYMAN Jakob
JANSSON Max

DANIELSSON Evelina

Poule number 2 08:30 Piste number 3

GOFK VISBY

UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

NFK NYKOPING
SIF NACKA

LFK LINKOPING

Referee: FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM

GUSTAFSSON Melvin

STENBERG Carl
SVEDSKOG Lovisa
HELANDER Leo
TEGNELL Elsa
LINDEBERG Arvid

Poule number 3 08:30 Piste number 4
Referee: WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM, VALERO-PARRA Germéan JFK JAKOBSBERG

KROON Linnea

FAGERSTEDT Jakob

BAATH Leonard
LODERUP Natalia
SEIKO Pontus
FORSELL Edvin
THORED Oliver

Poule number 4 08:30 Piste number 6

GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
WFF OREBRO
FFF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

NFK NYKOPING

UF UPPSALA

DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

WFF OREBRO
NFK NYKOPING
GOFK VISBY

Referee: NORDLIST Georg SAF STOCKHOLM

WRAMNER Axel
MANN Cornelia
KUTTI David
FILEN Wilmer
BECKEMAN Erik
EKMAN Ingrid

GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
WFF OREBRO
UF UPPSALA

DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (26 fencers)

Rank
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Name

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GUSTAFSSON Melvin
THORED Oliver
MANN Beatrix
EKMAN Ingrid

FILEN Wilmer

BAATH Leonard
TEGNELL Elsa
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
SEIKO Pontus
KROON Linnea
ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
JANSSON Max
KUTTI David
BECKEMAN Erik
WRAMNER Axel
STENBERG Carl
LINDEBERG Arvid
SVEDSKOG Lovisa
NYMAN Jakob
HELANDER Leo
MANN Cornelia
BACKSTROM lan
DANIELSSON Evelina
LODERUP Natalia
FORSELL Edvin

VérjaYUD Herr

Club

GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY

FFF STOCKHOLM

UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM

SIF NACKA

DIF STOCKHOLM

WFF OREBRO
UF UPPSALA
UF UPPSALA
SIF NACKA
WFF OREBRO

DIF STOCKHOLM

GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
NFK NYKOPING
WFF OREBRO
NFK NYKOPING

FFF STOCKHOLM

GOFK VISBY

FFF STOCKHOLM

LFK LINKOPING
SIF NACKA
NFK NYKOPING

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.666
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.166
0.166
0.166
0.166

HS-HR HS
19 30
18 25
15 30
1429

7 24
4 02
8 26
12
7 2%
2 23
1 24
1 24
6 19
3 18
122
2 17
3 19
3 18
5 17
72
6 17

1 1

10 15

A1 13

15 14

18 10

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Poules round 2

Poule number 1 10:40 Piste number 11

VérjaYUD Herr

Referee: NORDLIST Georg SAF STOCKHOLM

WRAMNER Axel

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj

LINDEBERG Arvid

FAGERSTEDT Jakob

TEGNELL Elsa
BACKSTROM lan

Poule number 2 10:40 Piste number 12

GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY

NFK NYKOPING
DIF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

FFF STOCKHOLM

Referee: FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM

STENBERG Carl

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
DANIELSSON Evelina
GUSTAFSSON Melvin

BAATH Leonard
SEIKO Pontus
LODERUP Natalia

Poule number 3 10:40 Piste number 13
Referee: WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM

SVEDSKOG Lovisa
FORSELL Edvin
JANSSON Max
BECKEMAN Erik
HELANDER Leo
THORED Oliver
FILEN Wilmer

Poule number 4 10:40 Piste number 14

GOFK VISBY

UF UPPSALA
LFK LINKOPING
GOFK VISBY

FFF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO
SIF NACKA

WFF OREBRO
NFK NYKOPING
SIF NACKA

DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

UF UPPSALA

Referee: NIKLASDOTTER Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM

MANN Beatrix
MANN Cornelia
NYMAN Jakob
KROON Linnea
EKMAN Ingrid
KUTTI David

GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
NFK NYKOPING
UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO
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VIM

0.600
1.000
0.600
0.600
0.000
0.200

VIM

0.333
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0.166
1.000
0.500
0.833
0.500

VIM

0.333
0.000
0.333
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0.333
1.000
0.666
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0.800

HS-HR

19

-14

-10

HS-HR

-10

18

© © N

HS-HR

-19

11

15
13

HS-HR

11
-12
-13

HS

18
25
19
17
10
13

HS

24
15
24
30
24
26
18

HS

16

9
18
29
18
30
28

HS

24
13
10
17
23
22

Rank

o oo NN B2 Ww

Rank

AN W R oo N o

Rank

W Rk DN OO

Rank

N Wb OO



Ranking of poules, round number 2 (26 fencers)

Rank
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Name

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GUSTAFSSON Melvin

THORED Oliver
MANN Beatrix
EKMAN Ingrid
FILEN Wilmer
SEIKO Pontus
BECKEMAN Erik
KUTTI David
BAATH Leonard

FAGERSTEDT Jakab

WRAMNER Axel
LINDEBERG Arvid
KROON Linnea
JANSSON Max
STENBERG Carl
SVEDSKOG Lovisa

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas

LODERUP Natalia
TEGNELL Elsa
HELANDER Leo
NYMAN Jakob
BACKSTROM lan

DANIELSSON Evelina

MANN Cornelia
FORSELL Edvin

VérjaYUD Herr

Club

GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY

FFF STOCKHOLM

UF UPPSALA
WFF OREBRO

DIF STOCKHOLM

WFF OREBRO

FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM

GOFK VISBY
NFK NYKOPING
UF UPPSALA
SIF NACKA
GOFK VISBY
WFF OREBRO
UF UPPSALA
SIF NACKA

SIF NACKA

FFF STOCKHOLM

NFK NYKOPING

FFF STOCKHOLM

LFK LINKOPING
GOFK VISBY
NFK NYKOPING

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.666
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.500
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.166
0.500
0.000
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.166
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
19 25
18 30
15 30
1 4

723
13 28
9 26
129
8 22
2 24
4 17
1 18
0 19
117
6 18
3 24
9 16

10 15
9 18

1410
5 18

13 10

10 13
3 24

12 13

19 9

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Ranking after all poule rounds (26 fencers)

Rank
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Name

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GUSTAFSSON Melvin

THORED Oliver
MANN Beatrix
EKMAN Ingrid
FILEN Wilmer
SEIKO Pontus
BECKEMAN Erik
KUTTI David
BAATH Leonard

FAGERSTEDT Jakab

WRAMNER Axel
LINDEBERG Arvid
KROON Linnea
JANSSON Max
STENBERG Carl
SVEDSKOG Lovisa

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas

LODERUP Natalia
TEGNELL Elsa
HELANDER Leo
NYMAN Jakob
BACKSTROM lan

DANIELSSON Evelina

MANN Cornelia
FORSELL Edvin

VérjaYUD Herr

Club

GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY
GOFK VISBY

FFF STOCKHOLM

UF UPPSALA
WFF OREBRO

DIF STOCKHOLM

WFF OREBRO

FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM

GOFK VISBY
NFK NYKOPING
UF UPPSALA
SIF NACKA
GOFK VISBY
WFF OREBRO
UF UPPSALA
SIF NACKA

SIF NACKA

FFF STOCKHOLM

NFK NYKOPING

FFF STOCKHOLM

LFK LINKOPING
GOFK VISBY
NFK NYKOPING

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.818
0.800
0.727
0.666
0.636
0.600
0.583
0.545
0.500
0.500
0.454
0.416
0.363
0.363
0.333
0.333
0.300
0.272
0.272
0.181
0.166
0.100
0.083

HS-HR HS
38 55
36 55
30 60
25 53
14 47
17 51
11 49
10 49
11 40

6 50
11 43
13
3 37
0 4

12 37
6 43

14 33
9 39

2% R

15 3l

11 35

20 3l

20 28

14 37

23 25

37 19

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



VérjaYUD Herr

Table of 32 Table of 16
1 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
K —
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
17 BACKSTROM lan 15/5
FFF STOCKHOLM NYMAN Jakob
16  NYMAN Jakob 15/14
NFK NYKOPING
9 FAGERSTEDT Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM FAGERSTEDT Jakob
) —
BAATH Leonard
L S— 15/8
BAATH Leonard
8  BAATH Leonard
FFF STOCKHOLM
5 SEIKO Pontus
WFF OREBRO SEIKO Pontus
A ——
SEIKO Pontus
X — 15/10
JANSSON Max
12 JANSSON Max
SIF NACKA
13 STENBERG Carl
GOFK VISBY STENBERG Carl
P
FILEN Wilmer
L R — 15/12
FILEN Wilmer
4 FILEN Wilmer
UF UPPSALA
3 THORED Oliver
GOFK VISBY THORED Oliver
K ——
THORED Oliver
1 J— 15/4
ISLAS FLYGARE Luca
14 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
UF UPPSALA
11  LINDEBERG Arvid
NFK NYKOPING LINDEBERG Arvid
e
BECKEMAN Erik
y A— 15/11
BECKEMAN Erik
6 BECKEMAN Erik
DIF STOCKHOLM
7 KUTTI David
WFF OREBRO KUTTI David
I ——
KUTTI David
2 J— 14/12
WRAMNER Axel
10  WRAMNER Axel
GOFK VISBY
15 HELANDER Leo
FFF STOCKHOLM HELANDER Leo
18  FORSELL Edvin 15/2
NFK NYKOPING GUSTAFSSON Melvin
) R 15/6
GUSTAFSSON Melvin
2 GUSTAFSSON Melvin

GOFK VISBY



VarjaYUD Herr

Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
BAATH Leonard 15/4
FFF STOCKHOLM MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
SEIKQ Pontus 1574
WFF OREBRO SEIKO Pontus
FILEN Wilmer 15114
UF UPPSALA MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
THORED Oliver 1508
GOFK VISBY THORED Oliver
BECKEMAN Erik 15/8
DIF STOCKHOLM GUSTAFSSON Melvin
KUTTI David 15711
WFF OREBRO

GUSTAFSSON Melvin

GUSTAFSSON Melvin

GOFK VISBY

15/14

10



Referee activity

Name

BAECKLUND Bodil
FAGELL Maximilian
NIKLASDOTTER Ebba
NORDLIST Georg
OXENSTIERNA Alexander
SCHARER Erik
VALERO-PARRA German
WIK Johan

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

VérjaYUD Herr

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
JFK JAKOBSBERG
FFF STOCKHOLM

Category  Poules
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